


Rank Name Country

1 Kuznetsova Daria RUS
2 Boiko Maryna UKR
3 Semenikhina Olga RUS
4 Komarchuk Ksenija UKR
5 Prucnal Angelika POL
6 Hartmanis Klaudia POL
7 Czapla Ewelina POL
8 Granjon Zoé FRA
9 Morbidoni Camilla ITA
9 Czapla Paulina POL
9 Bossi Barbara ITA
9 Lysenko Kristina RUS

13 De Sensi Federica ITA
13 Dubinchik Ksenia RUS
13 Navrátilová Hana CZE
13 Zenkova Anastasia RUS
17 Czapla Justyna POL
17 Bondar Maria UKR
17 Lualdi Chiara ITA
17 Howick Sinead IRL
17 Rotunno Cristina ITA
17 Raccuglia Valeria ITA
17 Conan Maeliss FRA
17 Boiko Margaryta UKR
25 Stavinova Sofya RUS
25 Cochey-Cahuzac Eva FRA
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25 Bednarska Izabela POL
25 Dziama Magdalena POL
25 Palo Manuela ITA
25 Munari Vittoria ITA
25 Szabová Eliška CZE
25 Codazzi Barbara ITA
33 Bourbon Tiphaine FRA
33 Švajčiaková Ingrid SVK
33 Vasanova Alisa RUS
33 Guslandi Ilaria ITA
37 Schiavon Chiara ITA
37 Wiktor Maja POL
37 Maksim Martyna POL
37 Radziszewska Oliwia POL
41 Giruć Paulina POL
41 Lacko-Bartošová Lucia SVK
41 Dittmann Vanessa GER

Rank
2 Bourbon Tiphaine FRA
1 Dziama Magdalena POL
3 Schiavon Chiara ITA
Rank
1 Dubinchik Ksenia RUS
2 Švajčiaková Ingrid SVK
3 Wiktor Maja POL
4 Giruć Paulina POL
Rank
1 Zenkova Anastasia RUS
3 Maksim Martyna POL
2 Vasanova Alisa RUS
4 Lacko-Bartošová Lucia SVK
Rank
1 Navrátilová Hana CZE
2 Guslandi Ilaria ITA
4 Dittmann Vanessa GER
3 Radziszewska Oliwia POL

QUALIFICATIONS BATTLE WOMEN



1 Kuznetsova Daria RUS
4 Stavinova Sofya RUS
3 Czapla Justyna POL
2 Dubinchik Ksenia RUS
Rank
2 Czapla Paulina POL
1 Komarchuk Ksenija UKR
4 Cochey-Cahuzac Eva FRA
3 Bondar Maria UKR
Rank
1 Prucnal Angelika POL
3 Lualdi Chiara ITA
4 Bednarska Izabela POL
2 De Sensi Federica ITA
Rank
1 Granjon Zoé FRA
2 Morbidoni Camilla ITA
3 Howick Sinead IRL
4 Dziama Magdalena POL
Rank
1 Boiko Maryna UKR
3 Rotunno Cristina ITA
4 Palo Manuela ITA
2 Zenkova Anastasia RUS
Rank
1 Semenikhina Olga RUS
2 Lysenko Kristina RUS
3 Raccuglia Valeria ITA
4 Munari Vittoria ITA
Rank
1 Czapla Ewelina POL
2 Bossi Barbara ITA
4 Szabová Eliška CZE
3 Conan Maeliss FRA
Rank
1 Hartmanis Klaudia POL
3 Boiko Margaryta UKR
4 Codazzi Barbara ITA
2 Navrátilová Hana CZE

2nd ROUND BATTLE WOMEN



Rank
1 Kuznetsova Daria RUS
2 Komarchuk Ksenija UKR
4 De Sensi Federica ITA
3 Morbidoni Camilla ITA
Rank
4 Dubinchik Ksenia RUS
3 Czapla Paulina POL
2 Prucnal Angelika POL
1 Granjon Zoé FRA
Rank
1 Boiko Maryna UKR
2 Semenikhina Olga RUS
3 Bossi Barbara ITA
4 Navrátilová Hana CZE
Rank
4 Zenkova Anastasia RUS
3 Lysenko Kristina RUS
2 Czapla Ewelina POL
1 Hartmanis Klaudia POL

Rank
1 Kuznetsova Daria RUS
3 Granjon Zoé FRA
2 Semenikhina Olga RUS
4 Czapla Ewelina POL
Rank
2 Komarchuk Ksenija UKR
4 Prucnal Angelika POL
1 Boiko Maryna UKR
3 Hartmanis Klaudia POL

Quarter Finals WOMEN

Semi Finals WOMEN



Rank
1 Kuznetsova Daria RUS
2 Boiko Maryna UKR
3 Semenikhina Olga RUS
4 Komarchuk Ksenija UKR
Rank
4 Granjon Zoé FRA
2 Hartmanis Klaudia POL
3 Czapla Ewelina POL
1 Prucnal Angelika POL

Finals WOMEN


